Auctio(n\\T ime.com

Terms: Payable in US funds. Full amount due and payable

upon receipt of invoice.
Please indicate any address/phone changes below:

KYLE DYKES

KYLE DYKES AND ASSOCIATES
167 BIELS LOOP

KILLEEN, TX 76542

Invoice: 3900639
Account: 13524223

Invoice Date: 04/15/2016
Amount Due: $6.00

PAYABLE IN US FUNDS

Pay by:
Check/Money Order Visa
Discover American Express
MasterCard

Card Number

Name on the card

Expiration date

Signature

Please detach and return with payment

()

P.O. Box 85673

a H \ gue Lincoln, NE 68501-5673
AuctionTime.com INVOICE3900639 800-334-7443 or 402-479-2119
E-mail: AuctionTime@AuctionTime.com
www.AuctionTime.com
KYLE DYKES Invoice Date Account Number Pay This Amount
KYLE DYKES AND ASSOCIATES
167 BIELS LOOP 04/15/2016 13524223 $6.00

KILLEEN, TX 76542

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984741) Auction Listing; Lot # 6721 IRON STORM DOOR 35 1/2" X 78 3/4" Auction

Ended 04/14/2016
Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984745) Auction Listing; Lot # 6726 IRON STORM DOOR 35 1/2" X 78 3/4" Auction

Ended 04/14/2016
Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984747) Auction Listing; Lot # 6728 IRON STORM DOOR 35 1/2" X 78 3/4" Auction

Ended 04/14/2016
Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984749) Auction Listing; Lot # 6729 IRON STORM DOOR 35 1/2" X 78 3/4" Auction

Ended 04/14/2016
Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984751) Auction Listing; Lot # 6888 LEER STAR 4875101 Auction Ended

04/14/2016
Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984753) Auction Listing; Lot # 6918 IRON SECURITY DOOR 31 1/2" X 78 3/4"

Auction Ended 04/14/2016
Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984755) Auction Listing; Lot # 6914 IRON SECURITY DOOR 31 1/2" X 78 3/4"

Auction Ended 04/14/2016
Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984757) Auction Listing; Lot # 6916 IRON SECURITY DOOR 31 1/2" X 78 3/4"

Auction Ended 04/14/2016

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$1.00

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20



mailto:AuctionTime@AuctionTime.com
http://www.auctiontime.com/

Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984759) Auction Listing; Lot # 6924 IRON SECURITY DOOR 31 1/2" X 78 3/4"
Auction Ended 04/14/2016

Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984761) Auction Listing; Lot # 6925 IRON SECURITY DOOR 31 1/2" X 78 3/4"
Auction Ended 04/14/2016

Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984763) Auction Listing; Lot # 6935 TRUE MANUFACTURING T-49F Auction Ended
04/14/2016

Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984765) Auction Listing; Lot # 6940 TRUE MANUFACTURING T-23F Auction Ended
04/14/2016

Advertising

$0.20

$0.20

$1.40

$1.80



