

Terms: Payable in US funds. Full amount due and payable upon receipt of invoice.

Please indicate any address/phone changes below:

KYLE DYKES KYLE DYKES AND ASSOCIATES 167 BIELS LOOP KILLEEN, TX 76542



Invoice: **3900639** Account: 13524223 Invoice Date: 04/15/2016 Amount Due: \$6.00

## **PAYABLE IN US FUNDS**

Pay by:				
Check/Money Order	□Visa			
Discover	American Express			
MasterCard				
Card Number				
Name on the card				
Expiration date				
Signature				



Auction Ended 04/14/2016

Advertising

**INVOICE3900639** 

Please detach and return with payment

P.O. Box 85673 Lincoln, NE 68501-5673 800-334-7443 or 402-479-2119 E-mail: <u>AuctionTime@AuctionTime.com</u> <u>www.AuctionTime.com</u>

**Pay This Amount KYLE DYKES Invoice Date Account Number KYLE DYKES AND ASSOCIATES** 167 BIELS LOOP 04/15/2016 13524223 \$6.00 **KILLEEN, TX 76542** AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984741) Auction Listing; Lot # 6721 IRON STORM DOOR 35 1/2" X 78 3/4" Auction \$0.20 Ended 04/14/2016 Advertising AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984745) Auction Listing; Lot # 6726 IRON STORM DOOR 35 1/2" X 78 3/4" Auction \$0.20 Ended 04/14/2016 Advertising AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984747) Auction Listing; Lot # 6728 IRON STORM DOOR 35 1/2" X 78 3/4" Auction \$0.20 Ended 04/14/2016 Advertising AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984749) Auction Listing; Lot # 6729 IRON STORM DOOR 35 1/2" X 78 3/4" Auction \$0.20 Ended 04/14/2016 Advertising AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984751) Auction Listing; Lot # 6888 LEER STAR 4875101 Auction Ended \$1.00 04/14/2016 Advertising AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984753) Auction Listing; Lot # 6918 IRON SECURITY DOOR 31 1/2" X 78 3/4" \$0.20 Auction Ended 04/14/2016 Advertising

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984757) Auction Listing; Lot # 6916 IRON SECURITY DOOR 31 1/2" X 78 3/4" Auction Ended 04/14/2016

AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984755) Auction Listing; Lot # 6914 IRON SECURITY DOOR 31 1/2" X 78 3/4"

\$0.20

\$0.20

Advertising		
AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984759) Auction Ended 04/14/2016 Advertising	Auction Listing; Lot # 6924 IRON SECURITY DOOR 31 1/2" X 78 3/4"	\$0.20
AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984761) Auction Ended 04/14/2016 Advertising	Auction Listing; Lot # 6925 IRON SECURITY DOOR 31 1/2" X 78 3/4"	\$0.20
AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984763) 04/14/2016 Advertising	Auction Listing; Lot # 6935 TRUE MANUFACTURING T-49F Auction Ended	\$1.40
AuctionTime.com Online Auction(#6984765) 04/14/2016 Advertising	Auction Listing; Lot # 6940 TRUE MANUFACTURING T-23F Auction Ended	\$1.80